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USCIB: 5.4/4 

12 November 1953 

TOP SiQiia' S;gQQ'R;['l'Y RWORH/ll'lON Y. 8. l!iHi6 ON:E.¥ 

~ORANDUM FOR THE MEMBERS OF uscm/USCIBEC: 

Subject: USCIB File Designations. 

Reference: USCIB 5/466 dated 17 August 1953. 

1. The enclosed index or USCIB file designations by numerical 

and alphabetical listing is forwarded for the information and 

convenience of members. 

2. This memorandum supersedes and cancels the reference. 

Enclosure 
Numerical & alphabetical 
file index. 

USCIB: 5.4/4 

t~.~ 
cuti ve Secretary, USCIB 

Declassified and approved for release by NSA on 07-23-2014 pursuantto E.O. 1352a 
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i/ USCIB 1./ 
v-· 1.1/ 

,/ USCIB 2./ 

vUSCIB 3./ 

VJ.l/ 
v-j.2/ 

3.3/ 
./J.4/ 

v./3.5/ 
3.6/ 
3.7/ 

./J.S/ 

3.9/ 
3.10/ 

USCIB v4./ 

4.1/ 
v 4.2/ 

USCIB v5./ 

..... 5.1/ 
v5.2/ 

v 5.3/ 

./'5.4/ 
5.5/ 
5.6/ 

v.r.1/ 

NUMERICAL INDEX 

Tripartite (U.S.-U.K.-CAN.) Relations 
w~~ 1 h e -r - c ,19 A.1.11 'J)/fl 

National Security Council 

U.S. - Canadian Relations 

U. s. - Canadian COMINT Agreement, 
Canadian Indoctrinated Personnel 
LOCUS 
CBSLO 
Dissemination to Canada 

EO 3.3(h)(2) 
PL 86-36/50 USC 3605 

Visits of U.S. Personnel to Canadian Establishm.1mts 
I 

Communications Branch (CB) and 
Communications Research Committee (CRC) 

Canadian COMINT Units 
Visits of Canadian Personnel to U.S. Establishm1mts 

USCIB.Organization and Charter 

NSCID Number 9 
USCIB Directives 

Administrative 

Membership 
Agenda, Minutes, Meetings, and Resumes of 

Decisions - USCIB 
Agenda, Minutes, Meetings, and Resumes of 

Decisions - USCIBEC 
Administrative Procedures 
Security Connnittee 
Intelligence Committee 
co1111111r /,111uo1;1 w/Fo-rt1f11 &lov·1~ 
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USCIB 6./ 

v'lJSCIB 7./ 

USCIB 8./ 

v-s.1/ 
./"8.2/ 
-8.3/ 

s.4/ 
s.5/ 

USCIB 9./ 

9.1/ 
./9.i/ 
,,,,,.9.3/ 
·"'~.'I/ 

./ USCIB 10./ 

USCIB 11./ 

Y""' USCIB 12. I 

VUSCIB 13./ 

......... 13.1/ 
v-13.2/ 

13.3/ 
13.4/ 

Vl.3.5/ 
""13.6/ 
../13. 7/ 
.;'l.3 .s/ 
v 13/lf 

IRSIG 

COMINT Arrangements for SACLANT 

U.S. Monitoring Activities 

Army 
Navy 
Air Force 
CIA 
State 

U.S. Intelligence Activities 

Intelligence Mobilization 
Alerting Procedures 
Intelligence Publications 
£ L J/J1 

COMINT Collaboration with Australia 

Legislation of Interest 

Security Regulations 

Clearance Standards and Procedures 
Requests for Clearance and/or Indoctrination 
U.S. Indoctrinated Personnel 
Codewords 
Compromises 
Courier Routes 
Access to COMINT Activities and Material 
Classification Policy 
fla~ v-t:loi.c..s J>w. tv 
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VOSCIB 14./ 

v"'l4.l/ 
14.2/ 
14.3/ 

t/14.4/ 
_.14.5/ 

.)~-~ 
14.9/ 
lli..10/ 

USCIB 15./ 

USCIB 16./ 

USCIB 17./ 

17.1/ 
17.2/ 

USCIB 18./ 

USCIB .19./ 

vUSCIB 20./ 

/usCIB 21./ 

ieea:t'i$y Info1 matiw1 

PL 86-36/56 USC 3605. -
EO 3.3(h)(2) 

U.S. - British Relations 

U.S. - British COMINT Agreement 
British Indoctrinated Personnel 
SUS LO 
SBLO 
Dissemination to United Kingdom :•Ha of I~ P•~on:el t.rU.K. Establishments 

vemment ommun1cat1ons Headquarters (GCHQ) a.ud 
London Signal Intelligence Boa.rd (LSIB) 

British COMINT Units 
Visits of U.K. Personnel to U.S. Establishments 

Plain Language (P/L) 

Atomic Fnergy 

Atomic Energy Program of US 
Atomic Energy Program of USSR 

Official Histories 

Liaison for Special Coverage 

Communication Deception Policy 

Capture of Enemy Cryptographic Material 

..:: '3 -

TOP SE ORE 'P 

.- I _.!, • 

.. -



.- . 
TOP Mlem!li' = SEiOtJffi'fY Bif!ORH:f.TlQN 

USCIB 22./ 

,,,.-~3/ 

vUSCIB 23./ 

.,.,.,.-USCIB 24./ 

USCIB 25./ 

25.1/ 
25.2/ 
25.3/ 
25.4/ 
25.5/ 
25.6/ 

USCIB 26./ 

USCIB 27./ 

v USCIB 28./ \ -

2s.1/ L 

Research and Development 

FJI L1 f.1> ( 111/J1 I)) CO /11 S £ ~ 

Foreign Intercept of U.S. Comnrunications 

Hc.s-fi/t l:ie'(IJ 01 f;. 'f1o1;t t7 t U. 5, or l///1~t?'/ 
e°(!) I.AA '-'\.4. r.t \A I I!" i111. 1 t OLI. .S 

National Security Agency 

General Priorities Committee (GPC) 
Intercept Priorities Committee (IPC) 
Processing Priorities Committee (PPC) 
NSA Directives 
NSA General Orders 
NSA Information cables 

CONSIDO 

Voice of America 

Advancer ,,,...-
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USCIB 31./ 

t/" USCIB 32./ 

~ USCIB 33./ 

vUSCIB. 34./ 

~ ~ftfCB'7865 
8eeaPity Iniern·uttion e 

R.L 86-36/50 USC 3605 
EO 3.3(h)(2) 

COMINT Arrangements for SACEUR 

Communication Security Monitoring 

Counter-Espionage Center 
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13.7/ 

5./ 

5.4/ 

28.l/ 

5.2/ 

5.3/ 

8.3/ 

9.2/ 

8.1/ 

17./ 

17.1/ 

17.2/ 

10./ 

14.9/ 

14.2/ 

14.1/ 

3.9/ 

3.2/ 

21./ 

3.4/ 

ALPHABETICAL INDEX 

Access to COMINT Activities and Material 

Administrative 

Administrative Procedures 

Advancer 

Agenda, Minutes, Meetings, and Resumes of Decisions - USCIB 

Agenda, Minutes, Meetings, and Resumes of Decisions - USCIBEC 

Air Force Monitoring Activities 

Alerting Procedures 

Army Monitoring Activities 

Atomic Energy 

Atomic Energy Program of US 

Atomic Energy Program of USSR 

Australia 

British COMINT Units 

British Indoctrinated Personnel 

BRUSA Agreement 

Canadian COMINT Units 

Canadian Indoctrinated Personnel 

Capture of Enemy Cryptographic Material 

CBSLO 
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S.4/ CIA Monitoring Activities 

13.8/ Classification Policy 

13.2/ Clearance and/or Indoctrination 

13.1/ 

13.4/ 

29./ 

32./ 

7./ 

10./ 

20./ 

~3./ 

3.8/ 

13.5/ 

26./ 

34./ 

13.6/ 

3.;/ 

14.5/ 

23./ 

Clearance Standards and Procedures 

Codewords 

Co.MINT Arrangements for SACEUR 

COMINT Arrangements for SACLANT 

COMINT Collaboration with Australia 

Communication Deception Policy 

Communication Security Monitoring 

Communications Branch (CB) 
and 

Communications Research Committee (CRC) 

Compromises 

CONSIDO 

Counter-Espionage Center 

Courier Routes 

Dissemination to Canada 

Dissemination to United Kingdom 

Foreign Intercept of U.S. Communications 
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PL 86-36/50 USC 3605 

EO 3.3(h)(2) 
PL 86-36/50 USC 3605 
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25.1/ 

14.8/ 

lS./ 

13.3/ 

9./ 

5.6/ 

9.1/ 

9.3/ 

25.2/ 

6./ 

11./ 

19./ 

3.3/ 

General Priorities Connnittee (GPO) 

Govt. Comm. Hqs. (GCHQ) and London Sig. Int. Board (LSIB) 

Histories (Official) 

Indoctrinated Personnel (U.S.) 

Intelligence Activities (U.S.) 

Intelligence Cominittee 

Intelligence Mobilization 

Intelligence Publications 

Intercept Priorities Commit.tee (IPC) 

msIG 

Legislation of Interest 

Liaison for Special Coverage 

LOCUS 

- s -
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5.1/ Membership (USCIB, USCIBEC, SECCOM, and INTCOM) 

2./ National Security Council 

25./ National Security Agency 

'}fJ .2/ NATO PL 86-36/50 USC 3605 

s.2/ Navy Monitoring Activi~ies EO 3.3(h)(2) 

I I 
25.4/ NSA Directives 

I 

25.5/ NSA General Orders 

25.6/ NSA Information Cables 

4.1/ NSCID Number 9 

15./ Plain Language (P/L) 

25.3/ Processing Priorities Committee (PPG) 

22./ Research and Development 

32./ SACEUR 

7./ SACLANT 

14.4/ SBLO 

5.5/ Security Committee 
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'29.1/ 

13./ 

8.5/ 

14.3/ 

1./ 

14./ 

3.1/ 

3./ 

4.2/ 

4./ 

5.2/ 

5.3/ 

8./ 

Security Problems Involving Third Parties (General) 

Security Regulations 

I 
STATE Monitoring Activiti~s 

SUSLO 

Tripartite (U.S.-U.K~;;..CAN.) Relations 

U.S.-British Relations 

U.S. Canadian COMINT Agreement 

U.S. Canadian Relations 

USCIB Directives 

USCIB Organization and Charter 

PL 86-36/50 USC 3605 
EO 3.3(h)(2) 

USCIB Agenda, Minutes, Meetings, and Resumes of Decisions 

USCIBEC Agenda, Minutes, Meetings, and Resumes of Decis"ions 

EO 3.3(h)(2) 
PL 86-36/50 USC 3605 

U.S. Monitoring Activities 
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3.10/ 

14.10/ 

3.6/ 

14.6/ 

28./ 

Visits of Canadian Personnel to U.S. Establishments 

Visits of U.K. Personnel to U.S. Establishments 

Visits of U.S. Personnel to Canadian Establishments 

Visits of U.S. Personnel to U.K. Establishments 

Voice of .America 

'I __ _ PL 86-36/50 USC 3605 
EO 3.3(h)(2) 
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